62  |  Pneumatic Linear Tables © IMPEX TECNICHE LINEARI SRL  |  04.2009  |  www.movitec.it
Description TP type
Linear Tables
MOVITEC pneumatic Linear Tables are
manufactured in the following configura-
tions:
– TPP type in size 150, 200, 250, 300
 and 400 with cylinder drive and

– for linear rail guides  ________________________________________________________________________________________ 104–105
 Pneumatic Linear Tables  |  63© IMPEX TECNICHE LINEARI SRL  |  04.2009  |  www.movitec.it
Order code TP type
Example
Product
T  =  Linear Table
Drive
P  =  pneumatic cylinder
Guiding system
P  =  linear rail guides (standard)
L  =  long carriage linear rail guides
H  =  heavy load linear rail guides
R  =  linear roller guides
SIze
150  =  profile width 150 mm
200 =  profile width 200 mm
250 =  profile width 250 mm
300 =  profile width 300 mm
400 =  profile width 400 mm
Material
A  =  aluminium (standard)
C  =  steel
Stroke [mm]; 0050–0600 (other strokes on request)
Protection
S =  expansion bellows (standard; on request equipped with slats in stainless steel)
T P P 150 A 0350 S
A-A
B
A
A
B
29 L1 19
L1 + 48
130
1
1
0
L2
100
Q x 100
4
1
0
,1
67  0,1 A
90
120